Premier Multifold Towel

Bedford

Paper

Product Description

Be in the know when you go! Bedford
Paper is proud to provide folded towels
as a safe alternative to air dryers found in
public restrooms. Like most of our
products, these folded towels are made
using environmentally friendly materials
that offer you and your customers a safe
and sustainable option for hand drying.

Product Specifications

Length/Perf (In): 9.50 Length (In):

Width (In): 9.25 Width (In):

Sheet Count Per Roll 200 Case Height (In):

Rolls/Packs per case 16 Case Weight (Lbs):

Paper type: TAD Cases per Pallet:
Pallets/Truck:

Length (Ft.): NA Cube:

Width (In): 9.25 Ti:

Diameter (In): NA Hi:

Carton Type:

Plys:

1891 Commerce Drive, De Pere, Wl 54115
920.336.1412

Case & Shipping Info:

20.5

143

[tem Code: MF103

e MF103

ol e

e :£01d Towel TAD

) MFma n:l:ltlr f:sldd,mmummwe
7 g5x9.253200Towels

13

9.3

13

70

30

10

bedfordpaper.com
customerservice@bedfordpaper.com




