Premier Multifold Towel

Item Code: MF103



Product Description

Be in the know when you go! Bedford Paper is proud to provide folded towels as a safe alternative to air dryers found in public restrooms. Like most of our products, these folded towels are made using environmentally friendly materials that offer you and your customers a safe and sustainable option for hand drying.



Product Specifications

Sheet		
Length/Perf (In):	9.50	
Width (In):	9.25	
Sheet Count Per Roll	200	
Rolls/Packs per case	16	
Paper type:	TAD	
Pack		
Length (Ft.):	NA	
Width (In):	9.25	
Diameter (In):	NA	
Plys:	1	

Case & Shipping Info:	
Length (In):	20.5
Width (In):	13
Case Height (In):	9.3
Case Weight (Lbs):	13
Cases per Pallet:	70
Pallets/Truck:	30
Cube:	1.43
Ti:	7
Hi:	10
Carton Type:	White





